logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1121825 EL140 RS01310 WP 000749706.

id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1
id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1121825 EL140 RS01310 WP 000749706.

id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1
id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1121825 EL140 RS01310 WP 000749706.

id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1
id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1121825 EL140 RS01310 WP 000749706.

id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1
id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1121825 EL140 RS01310 WP 000749706.

id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1
id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1121825 EL140 RS01310 WP 000749706.

id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1
id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1

consensus

(NN VAM XU\A SSKéﬁmk DL L

) LTI YK\/WSB TR g

VAEDWSVSKDGLTYTYKIRKG KWETS GEEYAJRVTAKDFVRJGLKHAADWK |3  YLE

SVAEDWSVSKDGLTYTYKIRKG KWYTS GEEYANVTAKDFVTGLKHAADSKAG YLVQDSIAGLSDYLSGTNKDFSNYV
SVAEDWSVSKDGLTYTYKIRKG KWYTS GEEYANVTAKDFVTGLKHAADSKAG YLVQDSIAGLSDYLSGTNKDFSNV

WG YRS e

GVKA DDYTL YTLRQPEPYWNSKW#AYS I P NEDFIIKBKGEIDF K TDPTS LYNGPFLLKELTAKSSIEIRNKNE YW,
GVKAIDDYTLQYTLKIPEPYWNSKTTY[ELLEPVNEDFLKNKGKDFGKSTDPTSILYNGPFLLKSLTAKSSIELIKNE

GVKAID YTLQYTLKQPEPYWNSKTTYSLLFPVNEDFLKNKGKDFGKSTDPTSILYNGPFLLKSLTAKSSIELVKNEEIYW,
GVKAIDDYTLQYTLKQPEPYWNSKTTYSLLFPVNEDFLKNKGKDFGKSTDPTSILYNGPFLLKSLTAKSSIELVKNEHYW

Helrs A STEA R

=

[0

B O TN

)

S

KINTDIBEK STKKALLNKDFRQA NFAJJDRE¥ YR QINGK GAJJLAVRNLFVIQ@FVSAG KTFGDLVTEKM YGDEWES

KKTDSEK STKKALLNKDFRQAINFAIDRKAYQSQINGKDGATL VRNLFVPSDFVSAGDKTFGDLVTEKMSSYGDEWSG

N o D

VNFADEQDGL NA KAKINEFAKAKWAL A GVJAFPIHLD PVDQ SKIN{ ARBIQSIFKQ EJRYLGIAENVVIDI Q SKD
VNFEDQDGLYNAEKAKTEFAKAK BLQADGVQFPIHLDLPVDQSSK NVAQAQSLKQTIEQNSLGS NVVID NQLSSDD
VNFADEQDGLYNAEKAKTEFAKAKDALQADGVQFPIHLDLPVDQSSKLNVAQAQSLKQTIEKSLGSENVVIDINQLSSDD
VNLADSQDGLYNAEKAKTEFAKAKDALQADGVQFPIHLDLPV QSSKLNVAQVQSLKQTIEKSLGSENVVIDINQLSSDD
D1k |

160
157
157
157

240
237
237
237

320
317
317
317

400
397
397
397

480
477
477
477



logo

NTDB id 1121825 EL140 RS01310 WP 000749706.1
NTDB id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
NTDB id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1

NTDB id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1121825 EL140 RS01310 WP 000749706.1
NTDB id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
NTDB id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1

NTDB id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1121825 EL140 RS01310 WP 000749706.1
NTDB id 475 HSISS4 RS07005 WP 021143809.1
NTDB id 324 STU RS16140 WP 011226306.1

NTDB id 292 STER RS06940 WP 011681419.1
consensus

2 ) ISSEINE DAY T

el

)

LNNITPRMAARIAAAEDWD S[¢ VGWNPDY DPSTYLDIMKTTRY| E TKp MGY [¢f\ NAAAAQVGLK YDIYL A AIMETN]
NATLNAANAAAEDWDISN[EVHiW PDYQDPSTYLDIFKTTSSENTKWFMGYDDPNNAAAAQVGLKDYDALLISAASET

LENTLNAANAAAEDWDISNSV WAPDYQDPSTYLDIFKTTSSENTKMFMGYDDPNNAAAAQVGLKDYDALLWSAASETS
LENATLNAANAAAEDWDISNSVGWAPDYQDPSTYLDIFKTTSSENTKIMFMGYDDPNNAAAAQVGLKDYDALLRSAASETS

JJNRAGAR DL v SSRGS R

DLNVRY  YARMAQAWLEDSSLjy PEWESEERIGAAP ISR [YPFT |jEJQEIGDK[ESH

DLNJARYDRYAQAQAWLEDSSLVIPLTVGNGAAPVISRLTPFTGAS QVGDKNSHEEDYKYVKPQEKVVTKKEYEQSREKW,
DLNVRYDRYAQAQAWLEDSSLVIPLTVGNGAAPRISRLTPFTGASLQVGDKNSSNDYMKYVKPQEKVVTKKEYEQSREKW
DLNVRYDRYAQAQAWLEDSSLVIPLTVGNGAAPVISRLTPFTGASLQVGDKNSSNDYMKYVKPQEKVVTKKEYEQSREKW

LKEKKRISNEKAQKDLEKHVK|
LKEKKESNEKAQKDLEKHVK
LKEKKESNEKAQKDLEKHVK]

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

560
557
557
557

639
636
637
637



